user Features
• Performance - High Resolution display
of alphanumeric and graphic informa
tion. Up to 20 strokes per character
and 64 characters. Vector and circle
generators are provided.
• Capacity - 2000 characters, 80 per
line, 25 lines; or 5000 inches of vectors;

eration hardware.
• Accepts information from a com
puter, teletype keyboard, func
tion switches and light pen.
SYSTEM DESCRIPTION
The basic 8100 Computer Con
trol led Display System consists of
the following units:
• Cathode Ray Tube Display Con
sole with I ight pen and 16 func
tion switches.
• ASR33 Typewriter with Key
board, Printer, Paper Tape Input.
• A free-standing unit which con
tains:
1. General Purpose Computer
2. Display Controller
3. Character Generator
4. Vector Generator
5. Circle Generator
OPTIONS TO THE 8100 SYSTEM
• A second independent cathode
ray tube display console with
light pen and 16 function
switches.
• A second ASR33 Teletypewrite .J
• Additional memory in 4096
word increments to
32, 768 words. . l
• Data set interface bit serial at
1200, 2400, 4800, 9600 or 40,8C J
baud, as ordered.
PERIPHERAL DEVICE OPTIONS -J
• High speed paper tape reader
• High speed printer
J • Magnetic tape transport
• Punched card equipment
• Digital plotter _J
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
• Computer aided design _j
• Computer aided instruction
• Simulation
• Process control
• Automatic inspection and check _,.
out system
• Physical experimentation
• Biomedical experimentation J
• Tactical command and control
l
ASR- 33
rELETYPE
I
I
I
I/Fil
ED IT
CONTROL
I
I UNIT
I INTERRUPTS
'-I---- ASR I GP
3 3 I COMPUTER
I
I
DISPLAY
CONTROLLER
EXTERNAL
COMP UTER
CRT CONTROL
CHARACTER
GENERATOR
VECTOR AND ARC
GENERATOR